

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head -	FDR	2020-2			
Name of work -	Restoration of work from Jalkey to girida via Bachgaon				
Block -	Kasba				
Authority :-	EE RHD WDRN Division				
	PURNEA				
	2063 NOs				
	Record entry made				
(1/2)	Labour for filling Cement Bag filling and laying superficial.				
	2063 NOs				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/1) P20. Brick Gats circling spreading layer compacting with OI Hammer					
1X 6.10 X (1.67 + 3.42)					
X ($\frac{2.00 + 1.90}{2}$) = 30.95 w					
1X 20.00 X (1.87 + 4.10)					
X ($\frac{1.30 + 2.10 + 3.10 + 2.90}{4}$) = 140.90 w					
1X 8.20 X (2.77 + 4.02)					
X ($\frac{1.20 + 1.30}{2}$) = 34.80 w					
1X 22.20 X (2.80 + 4.45)					
X ($\frac{1.60 + 1.70}{2}$) = 132.78 w					
1X 9.30 X (1.85 + 3.25)					
X ($\frac{1.50 + 1.30}{2}$) = 33.20 w					
1X 7.10 X (1.70 + 3.40)					
X ($\frac{1.50 + 1.90}{2}$) = 30.35 w					
1X 5.50 X (2.40 + 4.85)					
X ($\frac{2.50 + 2.40}{2}$) = 48.85 w					
1X 5.60 X (1.70 + 6.25)					
X ($\frac{4.60 + 4.50}{2}$) = 101.28 w					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Pro. Brick Bats including spreading laying compacting with C.I. Hammer etc.					
770.84 m ³ each T.H.B.P (4)					
@ ₹ 1717.370/m ³					
					₹ 1323817.00
(2/2) Labour for filling Curved Bag. Swing and laying masonry					
2063 m ³					
each T.H.B.P (1)					
@ ₹ 30.60/m ³					
					₹ 63128.00
(3/3) Labour for draining 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo piles					
5501.00 m each T.H.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 26.81/m					
					₹ 147482.00
(4/4) Supplying fitting and fixing of bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia sunny					
2117.50 m each T.H.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 30.25/m					
					₹ 64054.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Supplying fittings fixing of position slot bamboo recovery clanchay - cl. f.					
82.50 m width T.H.B.P (2)					
(a) ₹ 78.7/m					
					₹ 6036.00
					₹ 1604517.00
Add 12% GST (12) ₹					192542.00
Add 1% Lab (1) ₹					16045.00
Add 10% S.F. (1) ₹					160450.00

Payable amount ₹ 13204.00

Received
20/11/21
or

Chhaya
20/11/21
MR

cut
20/11/21

Continuation